Term - The Term of this Customer Agreement ("Term") shall be for one of the following as selected 
below (Select the type of contract that applies): 

PAVEMENT MARKING SERVICES OUTLINED IN ATACHMENT A ON AN AS-NEEDED 
BASIS.

STRIPE-A-ZONE, INC.

07/31/2025

CITY OF GRAND PRAIRIE, TX

20913 R3

TWO HUNDRED FIVE THOUSAND, AND NO/100 DOLLARS ($205,000.00)

Docusign Envelope ID: 32EF7F1C-A412-43A3-BB21-2A1DC1755097

https://www.burlesontx.com/2709/City-of-Burleson-Terms

□ Supply / As Needed Contract- The Term shall be effective as of October 1st and shall expire
on September 30th at the end of FY. This Customer Agreement shall be for multiple purchases of